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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brynlee Ashjian3172
V-Force

9.300 8.225 9.4009.475 36.400
2 8 1 1 1 

1 

Luann Zhang3134
Peninsula

9.125 9.350 9.3008.450 36.225
6 1 6 2 2 

2 

Juhney Markham3037
Athletic Horizons

9.250 8.600 9.0509.250 36.150
3 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Emma Mayali3087
Golden Bear

8.950 8.750 9.2009.000 35.900
11 2 4 3 4 

4 

Lei-Lahni Henninger3084
Golden Bear

8.800 8.175 9.0759.075 35.125
13 9 3 4 5 

5 

Lillian Cooper3166
V-Force

9.200 8.350 9.0508.350 34.950
4T 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Brooke Nunn3181
Four Stars

9.325 8.300 8.9008.200 34.725
1 7 10 8 7T

7T

Kalea Kasperson3033
Athletic Horizons

8.975 8.100 8.9508.700 34.725
9T 11 5 7 7T

7T

Kendal Kyle3039
Athletic Horizons

8.975 8.450 8.3508.250 34.025
9T 4T 8 12T 9 

9 

Grace Townsend3038
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.450 8.3508.225 33.925
12 4T 9 12T 10 

10 

Sara Espinosa3179
Four Stars

9.200 7.700 8.8508.050 33.800
4T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Ariana Gontiz3036
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.150 8.7006.750 32.625
7 10 14 10 12 

12 

Ally Pariseau3182
Four Stars

9.000 7.000 8.3757.275 31.650
8 13 13 11 13 

13 

Amaya Partida3180
Four Stars

8.775 6.150 7.6507.800 30.375
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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